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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 
--~~------------~--------------(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

, 

.'" 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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CM cli chI thj .. 55 316;Trg ngay 22-{)8-1977 cUa 'Ihu t~dng' Chlnh phQ mldc C¢!1g. hoa 

xii h¢l chu nghla Vi~t Nam ve ch1nh stich d61 vdl blnh sI,nhan vien cae cd quari. chinh quyen 

Clla che 09 Cll va dang phhl phan d9r1g h1~n dang b~ t?P trung c.h tjiO. , 
.' . .,.!", .". .,' ", " 

Can cJ thong tu Lien BO Q.,Ioc phong - t-191 v,~ 50 -t. __ ' __ ngay --.:----.--... ~ .. -'-~ 

ve vl~c tllyc h1~n chi thf so 316/,I'rg f1g8y 22-08-;1977 Clla 'lhu tl!dng; Chir.h' phQ, ' 
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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.(J635 

rv., _______ _ 
POLITICAL PRISOllER RmISTRATIOB FORM 

( Tvo Copies) ~.,------------~-
1-111: Y __ J' r/ 

The purpose of this form is to identifY persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camp~ in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

,1 

Middl.e 

/'t. 
1. APPLICAlI'r III VIETlIAM J) Q 

----~L~a~s~t--------- Tf2.oNGc 
irst 

'/o!r1 . () - r- p "'. 
Current Address: I \2~J; 'J ttLlkl'ob - '1 ;'\.(\\"1 ~<- I " fYl t I '-t: th1 NttutJV} I¢~ 

" l '" t:. 0 '" . __ ./ \. iI.1Jv 
Date of Birth:_...;..I~+A!I-:.r--+I'~..x;-::,~t:I+-+ V IftTN~ Y"C.HJC4., 

~ - J 
Previous Occupation ( fore 1975) - ,... 
(Rank " Position) An. rll /l... \'\l- "" /) 

U"''\+l.:. /:.,)1 tl . ~ ~(,~ , 

2. i"lME SPF.3.rr Ilf RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP . Date~: FrOlD 1:"" I J f)7L 'l'O_-=U;Z_:-+--JG"'-I-/...:.Jlq~~.-Q_ 
Years: ___ 5'~_~ths: ...... .2,..,~ ___ .....;DaYS: ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S llAME: __ .... C"""¢t"'+-lt .. ' "",1/...&;N:..' ",-,Gc_-Y~("""l_=J'~~~1~&""'4t-----------------

4. NAMES OF RELATIVlS/ACQUADr:r.AlICm III '!'BE U.S. 

Name, Address " Telephone Number F.e~t3.tionshi'D 

If \JAil 
i 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Re1.ationship eAOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for re1.atives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 .!!!!! do so. 

DATE PREPABED:""JMN.¢OJ Iqli 
/ 

. 



.. • 

Page 2 .' . , 

~ ,l L I r , "'/ 
50 NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : :1t<:l - 01-'Mh$ - ill t-h ( 9J 

(Listed" page 1) . 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

DEPEND~NT'S ADDRESS' :(if different from above) 

/' 

). ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

I 
! 

PA. 
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,OI GIA-D~NH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 222U~-UbJ 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VB LY-LICH 

*********** 
A7 I i "D";'_~ 

~AME (Ten Tu-nhan) ~~~O~~~~ ______ ~~~~~~~ ____ ~_~~V~VI~ ____ ~ __ 
La~st (Ten Ho) F1rst (Ten g01 

J~,P~~BI~:~S~~~~~~~'~ __ ~~~~~ ___ ~/~4~~~~'~ __ _ 
(Nam, noi sinh) Me (Thang) Ye1ii3"fNam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): 

MABcrTAL STATUS Single (Doc 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

,ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ' : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

(Nu) : 

(Co lap gia dinh) : __ 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai (C'" No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :--_...lW.f-+;:L..- T.o (Den): U ... (9 fro 
I 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: -t(_"I"""'"-' .... d""""ffi ... '-k: ___ /IooOOLioIOjbw.a&W...-+) ____________ _ 
CAMP (Trai tu) / 

pronsS~(~~~i~):~~_~~i~~M~~~~~~I~~~r~,~Q~k_~~~i~\h~l~~~N~k_~a~U~~~~ __ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :~~~ __ ~~o __ ~~~~~'~ __ ~~~~~ __ ~~~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) PO~S1~t1~0~n~hd~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-1 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): ,....,,--­
IV Number'-""( S:"o---:h-o-s-o"'r) -: 51 'aLL 
No (Khong): f'r-. 6/'7/K I 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ?? 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh'1"i-bFe-n-s ... a-u-v ... o .... i---::dr-a-y~d-u-chr-1.,..' ~t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN \B.ia chiJ-ien lac Jai VN): I Cz i /q 1«' yM§' rna1 d>A'NG:-
v~ ~£hl l,..:;b;h 1£~~1fb-) , 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi an nhan h~Y_Nguoi Bao tro): 

t4-)1AmtJ~rl'l V<A lJU•A& 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): I r,.( J No (Khong): ~) 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): teo i-R(£,'W ~ 
NAME & SIGNATURE: =:OW -...Lr,l.,M.J ~ 
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN~ 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua n~qi~ ~don 

DATE: 
Month (T~ang) Day (Ngay) 



Page 2 .. ' . 
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,,:\1"\ _ ~I ~L\? 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) ....,jJ.l~v":-~-:--'--_"""~~=Tr----Ll()~~:-':.l.-____ _ 
(L1st~ page l(~) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 
/" 
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Cl STATES n 
UJ ~ t-AA ~:z: 
- 0 

~\JO~ 
CONFERENCE 

l-!y nal'le is : 

I reside at : 

NATIONAL OffiCE 

J 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
CASE NO ___ _ 

1312 MAS~ACHUS[nS AVENUE. N Vi • WASHINGTON. 0 C UlOO~ (for lISCr: use) 

APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION 

Familv Middle Given Name_ 
t1tAlJ1 CI1UONCrrhone • 

NPJ F(,~!~ 

\lU 

I was born on, Ii 'llJ8jQ4 () in', lItJ-'l'Vo.m ", 
I arrived in the United State on/in: bjW17 from(country VI JVvOvYh 

.. '. A ~J _ II' ? _ J ~ () or camp) My Alien Reg1strat10n number 15: ~_ ~~+ ~p~ 

My Naturalization Certificate number is : 

My Alien Status is: 0 Parolee -:m Permanent Resident 0 U. s. Ci tizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relative still in 

Vietnam be authorized to come to the united States : 
i i 

N A M E DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS IN VIETNaM 

3)0,. 

Signature, jJU 'l}l.tu cJJ...N~J 
Before me, a Notary Public, on ~~s 

". 
known to me to be the person ,whose 

r ~ . 

and acknowledgoo to me that he/she 

ration therein\exp\essed. 

STATE OF L O=("..(, I ~ I U"Ill. 

NOTARY PUBLIC =:::Zl:::::::::::.._~ 

:'.' : ' Date,', k I t7 Pi" 
da(personnallY,appeared l/U C.L(~W7 flu"'. 

name 'is:subscribed to the foregoing,instrument 
" : 

executed the same for the purposes and cons ide-

COUNTY OF tJ ~ I ?-1frcra 
My Commission expires t J F§L. 



, .. 
DSTATES~ 
~~~~ 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

- CJ 

~~,,~ 
CONFERENCE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W .• W~SHfNGTON, D. C. 20005 

2021659-6625 Telex: 2"8393 ATIN: MRS 

,2 -. 'l.....,.~ 
-..) - '/ - ::..;> ../ 

RE: ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 
USCC Case It r ~.2"cC c' 

(Exit Permit) 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

We have informed the ODP Office of the American Embassy 
that your re1ative(s) have received Exit Permit(s) the 
copies of which have been forwarded by our office to 
Bangkok. 

Under current procedure for the ODP, it is expected that 
your file will be reviewed in Bangkok in terms of 
verification of relationship, completion of paperworks for 
assessment of e1igib1ity for admission of your relatives 
in Vietnam into the United States as refugees under ODP 
criteria or as immigrants under normal U.S. immigration 
laws. 

Once a person receives an Exit Permit, is on a U.S. list 
of persons eligible for the Orderly Departure Program, and 
included in a Joint Working List or Joint List, the next 
step is an interview by the United Nations High Commissioner 
for Refugees (UNHCR) in Vietnam. The Vietnamese authorities 
must give permission for this interview, and for a medical 
examination, the Vietnamese authorities must give permission 
for the person to be scheduled on a flight from Ho Chi Minh 
City to Bangkok. Only then is departure in sight. 
In other words, each step leading to departure is controlled 
by the Vietnamese authorities. U.S. consular officers 
fly from Bangkok to Tan Son Nhut Airport and back, but 
only to check the identity of people who already have 
Exit Permits, who have been interviewed by the UNHCR, 
and who have been manifested on a particular flight. At 
this stage the relative in the U.S. will be notified by a 
Voluntary Agency in his/her community. 

With regard to transportation, ICM (Intergovernment Committee 
for Migration in New York, 60 East 42nd.Street, Suite 2122, 
N.Y. 10165) indicated in its memo of December 9,1980 as 
follows: 



"Under a recent agreement with the State Department, 
ICM is authorized to pay for the air fare from 
Ho Chi Minh Ville to Bangkok and the processing and 
living expenses in Bangkok for people leaving Vietnam 
for the U.S. These emigrants from Vietnam will sign 
a loan in Bangkok for their flights from Bangkok to 
the U.S. at the rate charged to the refugees departing 
from asylum countries in South-East Asia, i.e. $480 
per adult, $240 for children 2-12, and $48 for infants. 
ICM no longer requires prepayments from sponsors in the 
U.S. for their relatives travel." 

If additional documents or information are needed, 
you will be contacted by the ODP Office in Bangkok. 

In any further correspondence with our Washington, D.C. 
office, please refer to the above-mentioned USCC Case 
number. 

Sincerely, 

Vu K. Thu 
Administrative Assistant 

.' . 



-, , • 
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT 01' JU:llI\...&: 

If .. unig~aLion and Naturalization Service 

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT 
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; fiLL IN wrrn TYPEWRITER OR P.R.INT IN BLOCK LETI"ERS IN INK.) .... 

[ASCI!- fk,~5gbOO ~ PI' .. vlr 
.r~ 

residing at 
IN_"",1 (Sttect and Number) 

usA-
(City) (St.",) (ZIP Cod¢ if in U.S.) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

1. I WilS born on ~ - 'l.:l- 2.- '8 
ak) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: . o If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certilicate of naturalization number '1 b~ !f4.2..? 
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certilicate number _________ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation. 
d. IE a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give 'A' number --;:-+----...."---"7"-::--...",,.-

2. That I am 01 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date Jt1~~hL - , 0 ! f; .,:r"-
J /' 

,. Thlt this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 
~~ . ~V 

3:' Q r.:tc N C" ttl ~ N M. '-+, 

(Muital Status) ,,(Relationship to ~ponenl) • f. lLt 
......-... • A _ F'I f'I L . . r. r").. i I t'.. • . , q i~ J ; I 'VV \ U( \1. -GIn [' 1M.... ~'"') tl Q C t.-. (tll!-Y, C (City) • (State) , (Country) 

4. That this affidavit is made by me Cor the purpose or assuring the United States Government that the person named in 
item :3 will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to 
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the 
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status jf admitted temporarily 
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the UnitcJ States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry olf the person named in 
item 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may he lIIJ.fle J.vaibhle to the Secretary or Health and 
Human Sen·ices. 

~,O 

(Str«t and Number) (City) (Sial.) (ZIP Cod.) 

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a copy oC my last income tax 
return or report of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of I y _., 0':'-
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) $,_-,-;.L!!. .. , ....,,! ....... .'-'l __ "--_ 

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States 

I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is 

I have 5kKk, aad bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which 
I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

I have life insurance in the sum cf 
With a cash surrender value of 

I own real estate valued at 
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to 

Which is located at i I (, - Ll r N. t.Qt<Ul. cd.e;f:i'h ~ 
(Street and n~r) (City) 

~ 
Form J-IU 
(11.",. 9-31>-10) N 

$ 10 '1,7.2>( 
- t\flll-v 0 rf.L (/IIV? 

(Staw) 

NW\J otk~ 

$ 5, &iQ tr,/ 
try..-

$ Jo (iUQ 
---;)r-=-~-'---



8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place a chedc / in the appropriate column to indicate 
whether the person named is whoUy ~ partially dependent upon you for support.) • 

NAME OF PERSON 

~ 

-', 

\r.!'" 
- \I (..i.", 

... 
I 

WHOllY 
DEPENDENT 

PAItTIAllY 
DEPENDENT AGE "<.AnoN'." TO ". . --1 

~, l,.J 

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none. 

it z 
10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per· 

son (s). If none, state none. 

7' 
11. (Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 

That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to' make specific contributions to the support of the person named in 
item 3. (If you check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend 
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money. state the amount in United States dollars and state whether 
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly. and for how long.) , 

---------_. __ ._- - - --_. ---

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT 

I JU'ear (affi,m) that I Jmotll the contentI of thi! affidavit ligned by me nd Ihe IlalemmlI are /rile and correct. 

Sig'lallire of deponent ___ -fJ--=....;t~{=___..J_.l~==-----==ea::..;:~=.!O£..!:~---~.,,_. ... ------------

SlIbJcribed and Ill'om 10 (affirmed) before me Ihif~ __ ,--__ ~ I 19 _' __ r __ _ 

• 

al? d J....<-~ 

5;g"" ... of Offi'" Adm;.i",,;ng . T;''::l2~ 
If affidavit prep~ed by olher than deponent, pleaJe complete the following: ..' 
I declare thallhll dowmenl u;aJ prepared by me allhe req"elt of the deponent and if baud on all tnformatlon of whlcb 
I have any knou·ledge. . 

(Signatllre) ( Addreu) (Dale) 



. '. 

. To : 



· . ., 

'I'o: I.J:?.. TID:; DIR..cCTOR OF ORD:ZtLY n3PARTURE PROGiU.H OF];'ICB 

131 SOIITIEIr SI.Al~G 

SOUTll S;"'TllORH ROAD 

It.'.I'G1:0E 12 TIl.,IL/JiD 

Subject.. .r~':"'~2U~.3T Tl:': LETT:;.:;n OF IHTRODUCTIOH FROH THl: 01"11C.:... OF ODP 

vea.r Sir, 
I undersiGned 
Dete of :dirth 3-9-1943 Place of birth: :;:; .. 'j.j DIl:! 

I'vo reccive~ the letter dc.te& : 9-3-1983 fron ~hc Offic~ :~:~·t1or· 
ly 0:1 t1:o 

:::T.it ?cr:!it usee Cnse 58500. I'yc been inforned that r.:y file '.·~ill be 
rC\'ic',:cd at :;rour office for the ndnission into the United Sto.tes. 

In oruer to get the pernission from the Vietn~ese 4uthorities for 
the next step of the required proceris for intervie;·, nnu. :nfudicnl e~unin:1-
tion. I neeao. letter of introduction fro~ your office. 

It's also notified that I've already received the I:xit Vicn fron 
thc Governne~t of Victna~ : 

Your kind o.ssistance aDd~ ros'ponee';';bil~this ::natt!i!i' hill b·-be vc..rT"­
o.pp:eciated. 

Respectfully yours, 





I .' ... I<I·IAI SANH 
56 hiQu ,_ 

. _. - . -.. _ . .. 
-.~ - .. . -- .. - .. . .. _ .. 

1 Au-nhi 
I , : I 

(lIp, II'") til , A 

I _~ __ ... _J!p __ ti1.t~ .nllJ.' D!1_ .. , .. _.w· .. _-
I PhM: NO 

, . , 
i-__ 

Sa"h 
'_ .... _ .•.• -.- -.-- -.,. -- .. ····A·- _. ---

. I!fl mtl~:l tll.11U Gi(mc.<ltru~l·j ~ 
_-.!!!..?I~.!!!.!.'~IJ....!!.J~!.. ._~I,~t tlcP,q ... chj .. n .tl.'.l1r.1 l),t:'.J r.n:·d.i: 

roi: n • l1..l.iIJ C 
..... 119.4 .' lJiun _.. 00_ Ban tl... DQ 

Cha: 
. , 

(Ht;J, f8,.,) . , " ill 
--~ .; - .. ~-.'.j)Q. trvng Iii ekl ----
T ur,i I I . a ill 

- __ .: ..... ~ .. _. _llai..ml1di .. t~. tuoi_ -.... -
N9h~-n9hi~p : 

.". J6 .. .. _ ..... "UOtl bheg -~- . ._. - -. --
Cu-tru t~i I l' 

_ .. .L... :~,£ Tan .Jl;aiDJi~tt Ji .. > .-
M~ : ' ":. . 

(Hc, "") .. ",' '1'" 14- • . _·~:m_J..._ .. tg'l;yen t i~7-.-----._ 
T ut)i . __ . _ ...• :.~ - ~ __ lia1-.ilUdLhaL __ tuol " . 

.. -
Nghll • nghi¢p : . Co tl!Utbiic • '.' . ',-• .: , "$ .. .. 'Cu-tru t~i s 

' , 
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~o: T·il'. .'I'IIG DIRECTOR OF ORD::.:ItLY D3PA.t.'1TURE PROGRAI'l OFFIC}; 

131 SOIITIEU SIAl~G 

SOUTII S;".TIIORH ROAD 

iLli'm:OK 12 Til :,ILUID 

SubjGct : . .2.':";~~U"'::..:Yl.l Tl1:;.~ LE:L'TZR OF IHTiiODUCTIOlf FRON Tl:.lli OF1IC~ OF ODP 

Deer Sir, 
I undersiGned : DO TRO!:G EI::l: . 

D.:.te of :riirth ;;-9-1943 Place of birth : 

Eo::::c C'.Lre s s : 168/9 -.!'U 1-'_, "IT. 1. QU' 'TG TI -...... """i-U r-':-TT I IT _ P .. i, ..i:..!.1-.r 1 ... 111U .. 1. '\ 

live reccive~ thG letter datei: 9-3-1983 fron ~hc Of£1co ;dG~~t1o~ 

::.r!S tl:.o 
::::t.it rcr:!it usee Case 58500. lIve been inforned that r:.y file ~ .. fil1 bc 
rcyi<H.'cd at Jour office for tlie ndnission into the United. Stntes. 

In order to ~et the perllission from the Vietn~uese 4uthorities for 
the next step of tho required procei;s for intervie"l nnd :nedical e::r:us'".1in::l.­
tion. I needa letter of introduction fron your office. 

It's also notified that I've already received the Exit Vir:n frOll 

Your kind assistance and~ ros'ponBe·~biJ.~thi8 :':natterh.,llh:be verr:_ 
aprreciated. 

Respectfully tours, 



.. ..t 

-I ' . 0 , 

. . 

'mi qr~aW ON-(t, iLt'OeeA )c,W,'ced . 
)~Jl YhM~p.J~ . 
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CONFERENCE 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. • W~.$~INGTON. D. C. 20005 

Telelt: 248393 A1TN: MRS 

3,-1'-S3 
RE: ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 

USCC Case' S'5/,;LtP C"' 
(Exit Permit) 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

We have informed the ODP Office of the American Embassy 
that your relative(s) have received Exit Permit(s) the 
copies of which have been forwarded by our office to 
Bangkok. 

Under current procedure for the ODP, it is expected that 
your file will be reviewed in Bangkok in terms of 
verification of relationship, completion of paperworks for 
assessment of eligiblity for admission of your relatives 
in Vietnam into the United States as refugees under ODP 
criteria or as immigrants under normal U.S. immigration 
laws. 

Once a person receives an Exit Permit, is on a U.S. list 
of persons Bligible for the Orderly Departure Program, and 
included in a Joint Working List or Joint List, the next 
step is an interview by the United Nations High Commissioner 
for Refugees (UNHCR) in Vietnam. The Vietnamese authorities 
must give permission for this interview, and for a medical 
examination, the Vietnamese authorities must give permission 
for the person to be scheduled on a flight from Ho Chi Minh 
City to Bangkok. Only then is departure in sight. 
In other words, each step leading to departure is controlled 
by the Vietnamese authorities. U.S. consular officers 
fly from Bangkok to Tan Son Nhut Airport and back, but 
only to check the identity of people who already have 
Exit Permits, who have been interviewed by the UNHCR, 
and who have been manifested on a particular flight. At 
this stage the relative in the U.S. will be notified by a 
Voluntary Agency in his/her community. 

With regard to transportation, ICM (Intergovernment Committee 
for Migration in New York, 60 East 42nd.Street, Suite 2122, 
N.Y. 10165) indicated in its memo of December 9,1980 ,as 
follows: 



. .' 

"Under a recent agreement with the State Department, 
ICM is authorized to pay for the air fare from 
Ho Chi Minh Ville to Bangkok and the processing and 
living expenses in Bangkok for people leaving Vietnam 
for the U.S. These emigrants from Vietnam will sign 
a loan in Bangkok for their flights from Bangkok to 
the U.S. at the rate charged to the refugees departing 
from asylum countries in South-East Asia, i.e. $480 
per adult, $240 for children 2-12, and $48 for infants. 
ICM no longer requires prepayments from sponsors in the 
U.S. for their relatives trave1." 

If additional documents or information are needed, 
you will be contacted by the ODP Office in Bangkok. 

In any further correspondence with our Washington, D.C. 
office, please refer to the above-mentioned USCC Case 
number. 

Sincerely, 

Vu K. Thu 
Administrative Assistant 



• 
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Form IIpproved 

OMB No. 43-R4H - • Immigration ana Naturalization Service 

AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT 
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WIlli TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) t' 

tASc~ flv f 585"'00 ~ t'ft . r:-lr ..:---- r~' 
I, 

(Name) (Street and Number) 
A 

(City) (State) (ZIP Code if in 'U.S.) (Cou:,lry) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

1. I was born on ~ - IJ..~ - 2-. Z 
ate) 

at __ V=:::-:-" E:::,-.....:,'_N--!..,A-'.-.· ~n:....:.-n _ _____ V!!....:.....i '-",f.....:.l...:.N_A-,-=-,-/IYJ-L..._ 
(CiIY) (Country) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: 

(;) If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number II ~~ S-l{1'2c""'. "--__ _ 
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number _________ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation. 

d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give 'A' number ---=--r.----.-----~--_=___ 
2. That I am 01 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date f;h~l..t.. - I 0 f,(A -, C- -
3. Thitt this affidavit Ts executed in behalf of the following person: () I . 

, (\c-. .f'''' 
J:!OIQCN(;~ If, EN M. 41 

(Name) • 

_~v_I'~r I'i A-nl 
(Sex) 

._~ ~lo.£{(V ___ mm~ro t-evf-1l--,'v,-
(M .. il.1 Sl>tus) '\ (Rebtionship 10 D.pon.nt l • I 

+---I--~:,t-L.;..o...;:../. __ ~Tt t1A QVl CVn e tu[· l~ .. ~ He c h';J'iW:J:d!,'{ 
I () (City) • (Statt) • (Country) 

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in 
item :; will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to 
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the 
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily 
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (J) years after entry of the person named in 
item 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may be lII.lrle avaibble to the Secretary of Health and 
Human Services. 

,. That I am employed as, or engaged In tht'~WJess-ei- It t (,0 i.N'VI t-C'VY\.r- with ~wi"'A 

at -CJ I ~ Coc t. f.. ~ (Uk).; .["~ Nt-·w o~ 
(T),p, of busin.ssl / 

L(}vviv{ (-i~ 
(Str •• 1 and Number) (Oty) (SUI.) (ZIP Cod.) 

I derive an annual income of (if self.employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax 
return or report of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of ... II~ 
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) $,_-,-I-"~,-;,_L-+l~~""'1,,,,,,-_-_ 

.... cr;, V r-/ 
I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $. ___ b.:....L.1 ..;:,~",--,-l "",0 __ 

I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is 

I have ~J" aad bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which (h":' 
I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $ __ -,-j-.e • ..:c2_-vI..) '; .. " 

I have life insurance in the sum cf $ r:o () i) i:: ----
With a cash surrender value of $ -I - U tl-V "" 

I ) 

$ I own real estate valued at 
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to 

Which is located at t 1 -.tl rJ. . ~ 
(Stre.t and number) (City) 

~ 
( IP Cod., 

7 c'/lt 
Form I-B. 
(Rev. 9-l0-80) N 



.. .. 
8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place a check j in the appropriate column to indi~ate 

whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) • 

NAME OF PERSON WHOllY 
DEPENDENT 

PARTIAllY 
DEPENDENT AGE RELATIONSHIP TO ME 

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none. 

7 
/ z 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per· 
sones). If none, state none. 

11. (Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to' make specific contributions to the support of the person named in 
item 3. (If you check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend 
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether 
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly. or monthly, and for how long.) , 

-------------.~---.-.- ---,-

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT 

I su'ear (affirm) Ihal I knoUl Ihe conlenls of Ihis affidavil signed by me nd Ihe slalemenls are Irlle and correcl. 

Sig'lalure of deponenl ___ -f}----'=----=ct,{--'-_--J.-l-'='-'c/=---_----'ca:::::...c~=""'_~I__---__r_....--------------
Subscribed and JU'01'n 10 (affirmed) before me Ihis =-__ -'--__ 

~-;t; al y fommiJJion expires on d ,. 'C' 

S;gnal." 0/ Ojfi", Adm;nhl,,;ng 0 T;I';;/)~ 
If affidavil prepared by olher Ihan deponenl, please complele Ihe following: . 
I declare Ihal Ihis dommenl was prepared by me al Ihe requesl of Ihe deponenl and is based all all informalion of whICh 
I have any knowledge. . 

(Signalllre) ( Address) (Dale) 



• ,. 

o STATES n 
W ,!:f 
f- £i~:z: 
- 0 z\:JO' , "r-
:::> 'i.-: n 
CONFERENCE 

ll!y naPle is : 

I re~ide at : 

~ '; ~l:.:! ! r HA.TIO,~~l OFFICE ':.'~ '~' ~ ,/ 
.J 

, ,': MIGRATION AND REFUGEE.SERVICES 

1312 MAS~ACHUS£nS AVENUE. N W • WASHINGTON. 0, C, 10005 

Tel .. , 2"8393 AnN; MRS 

APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION 

Familv Middle Given Name_ 
rt\AlA C~.fUONctPhone'. \/U 

-

CASE NO.st£:'O () 
(for IISCr. use) 

NE!J Fr~!~ 

I was born on, I 'i -llJ -'1'fdib- 0 in' ~ 11 ~o/vl2!. ill . . _ 
I arrived in the United State on/fn : bfM/7 from(countxy V, rJ-~ 

1'S •. ," 0, _ If' ? _ l,n or camp) My Alien Registration number n~_ ~~ bp~ 

My Naturalization Certificate number is : 

My Alien Status is: 0 Parolee" lJ!i Permanent Reside~t 0 U.S .Citizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relative still in 
, , 

Vietnam be authorized to come to the United States : 
~J ! 

N A ME DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS IN VIETNX,M 

Signature, :-4:i.J-Y.J}U--.J..lt..L..::.'t.UA=, _'dw-...::.' ~_l 
Before me, a Notary Public,. ?n,,:Js 

k~ownt6 me to be the Person :whose 

and acknowledged to me that he/she 

NOTARY PUBLIC =::::z.:S::::::::::::.._~ 

~" - . . - . . 

, '. • Dat., ,fa I L1 pl. 
da~ personnally appeared ILL.{ CJ « c VtlJ flu k 

name 'is:subscribed to the foregoing.instrument 
'! . 

executed the same for the purposes and conside-

COUNTY OF tJ ~ ( ~t'l 
My commission expires /.. I E-e.--



" , , 
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two C~p1es) 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

MAU DON VE LY-LICH 
*********** 

Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 

DayC~gay) Je1~Nam) 
SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

Male (Nam): 

Single (Doc 

~ Female (Nu): 

than): ~4arried (Co lap gia dinh) : __ __ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu (Khong) _ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) : __ ........ +-+~_ (Den): U ... ~ fro 
I 

PL~E OFRE-EDU~IOO: ~(~I~~d~m~'~~~~~b~~~+)~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
CAMP (Trai tu) / 

POOnSSlOO(~~~hi~):_~~'!~~N~~~~~~'MUur~,~a~~~_~~I~~~l~o~N~k_~Q_Uw~~~_~ - if J b...,II.A ~ . ..., 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai MY):_~ __ -*~O __ ~ __ ~~~' ____ ~~~~~ ____ ~~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVE RNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-s":"'i":"'t~';;'o.LIn~~!.LW-Dl...l/~-I.I.~~,-----\~~..u.u:J.WoI~+p.U4.-J 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): ~ 
IV Number-'-:-( S="o---=h-o-s-o-:") -: 51 '4....L 
No (Khong): ""- b/'7/K' 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i~b~e-n--s-a-u--v-o~i~d~a-y~d-u--ch~~~'-t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN L8-ia chi)-ien lac Jai VN): I G 'i fq T:§;Mf rnd11>A'Nlk-
VJJ;b) N ChJ ( JP it4v f£ll~J:~r;,) '-

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi .Mlan nhan __ h.aLNg~oi Bao tro): 

t4cjjAm iJ K_ VlA lJu H 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): . v/ J No (Khong): ,---) 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): f>ro ~£LI\'N ~ 
NAME & SIGNATURE: :11 W -J.., AM..! ~ 
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN~ 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua n~qi~ ~don 

DATE: 
Month (T~ang) Day (Ngay) 



• 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT 

< 6. 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELA~IQ~rSp.I?:8 
FA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 
/" 



, 

""" , " ....... / " 
HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

IV.I 68bOO 
POLITICAL PRISOBER RIDISTRATIOlI FORM 

( Tvo Copies) ~.I------------~-
I - .1T.1: y_----.;!f ~ 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identif'y persons who are or were f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program. can be established. 

nl---

T(2..0NG: 1±1E.t.J 
-1 ". .1. APPLICAft III VIE'mAM:....---..,;&~O _____ _ 

Last Midd.le First 

Current Address: i b8tq itLl'1·n£ - ~.IA.lW~<- 1 ,'fur> £J'f PH:V1 Nttu~) *# 
IV 0 t' .. ___ /' \. v,1Jv 

Date of' Birth: __ ..:..t~LMt-..::"r--+'r....lOoiLjl-"+""'--'"......r+P.lace of' Birth:} IttTN~ V,'(HJ~ 
, - J 

Previous Occupation { f'ore .1915 )~~fLLL-.IC.J~~~...I..4-L.lUIu...&..I-=---l~F-L'-..&a:i=----+...:w.J.....lQ,.JIaoIIIQIZ4-I-JU.J..:_ 
(Rank & Positioo) ~ P.>.'tt "~~' 

2. TIME SPEJrl' III RB-ElJUCATIO!f CAMP 'Date~: FrQIII r I f Q7LTo._llC11't-.; ~G~/"--' .t..:..j14Ho1· ~~Q~ 
Years: 5: ~nths : __ i..-~ ___ ----.;Days: ___ _ 

3. SPO!fSORrS~: __ C~~~~U~~uN~Gc~_'f~(A~._. ~B~~~~lAw4~---------------------
n. ~ 

4. NAMES OF RELATIV1!B/ACQUAIIr.rAlfC:m III THE u.S. 

!fame, Address & Te.lephone liumber RelSJ.tionshiu 

If' you are eligib.1e to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Aff'idavit of' Re.lationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
A.lso, persons in the U.S. who are eligib.1e to petition f'or re.latives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form I - .130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED:JfA~oJ lqfl 
I 

. 
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Page 2 

5- NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :.}~. -4* -I~'~ (~ 
(Listed' page 1) . 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT I S ADDRESS· : (if different from above) 

/ 

16. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 
I 
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.I:;>SF1· SO:_~_ 

CONG HDA XA l-Ior CHI) NGHIA Vr~T NAM 
, Dik hip - T If do -' H~llh pl,uc . 

GIA y. . RA.' .TRAI . 
Can cV chi th+ s6 316;Tfg Ilgay 22-08-1977 Clla Thu t~dng' Chtnh phQ nuoc C¢ng, h6a 

, xii h¢1 chU ngI1.ia V1~t Nam v~ ch1nl1 sach d61 ~6~ binh sI,nh8.n viencac cd quan chinh quylb ' 

Clla che d~ Cll va d8.ng phid. phan cl9flg hi9n dang bf t~ptrung cal tfl.O. . 
, • f '. . . '.... .' 

Ccfu cd' thonp;.tt1 Lien so ~5c pilOng':' N91 v,~ 50-,,_' '_ ng8.y--.:--.-~.--.. "-... '--
ve vl~c \..lll,lC h1~m chi th1. s5 316/,I'I'g rIU;ay 22-013-;1977 cUa 'lhl1 tJdng Chinh' ph~. ' 

'Ihi harul quyet dflUl so,, . ___ .. __ ~_4 ___ ngay 28-5-1980 
-----~-~, ... -~ .. 

eLL r~ trtldng &? W>i V\l. , I 

- 119 va ten: ___ ~8 _~!:?!lg_I.!~_~,F!._, ____ . -: ___ ._..:..:..... 
Hr;@lY, thang) nfun sinh: .~3..::9- 19Y_...,.-____ _ 

" 

, ! 
, 
i 

,.I 

Que q~: Ham-.!&nh. 1 

TrU quan:I~8/9 IIuyn~ quangt~.entPhu': nhU@I:P:'HC~i ~ ~~.' 
sO 11nh) cap b?,c, ,chJc ~ trong bi? may ch:l.nh quyen I quan s~ va cac ' 

, ' t6 ch~c Chlnh tr+ ~i~ d9ng "ctk' che <19 ~u: D~i uy' si quan 
, . 

'," _." • t. 

t "i h' h ' .' , a can,. ' 'II :'iIP.~""! I,ll 
.1, 

',! It 1 ~.,. , I' l~ 

~ . ,~. , 

- !\hi ve") phai' trl;(C tiep trinh ~ay giaY na; Vd1 Uy' Ban l-man d8..n vacong an .xii: I 

Pllu6ng: _~68/9 Hu3nh guaoo Tien~ " , 'thu9cHuy~n, 
~: Phu Nhll~n ~'inh, ~ phO; JIO. Cb{, Minh ..... ____ _ .' . 
v~ phil tuan thea cac quy dfnh cUa Uy BanNhan<lan T:inh, 'Iliu1h ph6 v& vl~c quan che, ve . . 

" 

,noi cu trti va cac ~t quan ly khac: . ' . I 
': ... ·,c'::-/lhdi,i1?n quancr~:,: 12' thang,{ Ml.tdi<·hai·:thang.)-. ' ':" ,.: ... .',' ,:,,; 

::>';:"~'lhal i1?n' <1i clu6ng: ' . .' : ~,' t'·l:: '.1" ,", 0 2 ng~ (ki ttl ~ay I<y ~:~: ':\ 
, 

ra tr?1). 
'. 

- T1~n va l\.1dng th~c ell dtldng <18.. cgp:TU tr~i v~ dfhL..gj a d! nb • 
. ( Khang -d.lt2cCl1 tru d 'l'hS}lh phS, di vung' kfnh' te mar). 

. .' . 

. ! 
" 

f· 
~ ':, Ll1n tay ngon tro phai 

," ella: to T~ng Hieu 

f· 

f' • ~ .. 

11gudi d'UQC cap 
giay ky 

\ 

',LlLLU 

..:.-----...--_._----

;' .. J. 

," 
, : 
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He;> va ten : --,. , h·, 

Nam hay nfr :·~·~;;~,;;t 

I 
Sinh ngay thang nam 

, . 
" Dan t¢c : ~k;:.:, 

Qu(ic , tich :. ,,(. . 

NO'i DKNK thU'Crog tru 

N gay;' thAng nam 

:l'fO'i chtt 

. i 

Mdu IITg/PJ 

S~~ 
Quy~~ s~. 04 
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HOi Dong ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KHUe MINH !"HO 

IIlCUVEN !"HI HANH 

NQivEN QUYNH CLAD 
NCUVEN VAN C.ol 
:"iCUvEN XUAN LAN 

"'~PLOWMAN 
fRAN (1M DUNG 

fRAN THI PHUONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.l,i, 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THO' 
Preosldent 

'lGUVEN QUYNH ciAo 
lU voc!-Prelden[ 

TRAt. KIM DUNG 

2no Voc!-Pr""denc 
'l(;UVEN VAN GJ6I 

';ecretary Ceneral 
TRAN THI PHuOlIlC 

Qeouty Secretary 
:llGUVEN !"HI HANH 

Treasurer 

cd Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

""EP LOWMAN 

• ;CUViN ~UAN LAN 

-"'~ .. ---'----.~------~ 

CHUONG HUU VU OR 
HA KIM VO 

.-----0000000-----

Hoi Gia-9inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Narn aoat dong bat 
v'4- lei i thu~ii tuy xa h~i _va I}.han d,~o nham m~c' d:tC::h v~n s1<$ng 
cho viee tra tu do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan-
tu gia'dinh. \ 

I \,.. I 

\,.. Hoi thiet tha keu gQi Cong Bong hudng~ung hoat dong 
eua Hoi bang :caeh, tham gia tich cuc vatrd thanh 'HQi Vien. 
tIeli, quy vi nclo muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 

I '"'" <# .... 

t~et sau day : 

nao 

... - ...... I ... 
Ten tu nhan chinh tri: -- l7t8? : 
Lien he gia di-nh vdi· tu-n~h~an-....I.e"'O;h~~,..n~~t~r-~-:L' ..>,j:~"-Lo"---T-"""'Moo<.I-:4 -, ~ 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh~C i, Em, v~~) (':9 
v~ R.t;r tJ'1! - ~I'- .. ( PP-J, ~ ~~~ 

I "I , ... 1.-, I v 

Xin <.Iuy v~ _ cho bi~t q',:y v~ _ e~ the .... donct goP .... baI}g 
eho Hqi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy 

Thoi gio: / 
N i~n l~,' e~: .... _--:---:f.7::;.... _____ _ 
Bong gop ung ho: 

($l;.2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

"I-

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui 
... 

ve: 
" A I ., 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM , . . 
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: . 

I 

cach 
vi. 



HOi oong Quan Trt 
Board Of DIrectors 

(HUC MINH THO 

'l/CUYEN THI HAt#! 

~JCUYEN aUYNH CIAO 

';ClivEN VAN COl 
'<CUVEN XUAN LAN 

""~PLOWMAN 
7RAN ,(;1,,1 DUNC 

'~AN THI PHuONG 

Ban cnap Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

(HUe MINH THO' 
President 

'lCU''iEN aUYNH ciAo 
1St 'J 'C~Pl"l!Sldent 

~Ai. KiM DuNG 
~no 'J.ce-p.eos.<lent 

',ClIvEN VAN C,ol 
Secretary Ceneral 

T~A'N THI PHubNG 

Jeoucv Secretary 
'lCliveN THI HANt< 

·rea~rl!l' 

Co vanooan 
AdvISOry COmmIttee 

..;.{P,OWMilN 

. ,cuvEN -<UAN LAN 

.. 

...... , " ...... I' ,... 

HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TR, VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

"l.-

MAD iON XIM O%A-MIAP . 
A A ~ 

101 OIA-D%MI TU-IIAH CHIli-Til YlIT-MAM 

-----0000000-----

Hoi Gia-Binh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Narn noat dong bat 
vtt lei i thuin tuy xa hc?i _va r.lhan dl~O nham m1Jc' dich ~~n ~ong 
cho viec tra tu do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

I '\... , 

.... I!~i t1.!iet I tha keu gQi C;$ng Bqng hjong .... u'nCL ho.a~ d9'ng, 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd teanh H~i Vien. 
£leu, quy v~ nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhtlng chi 
tiet sau day : . 

nao 

......... 

.. - A. I ~ .'-~ ~ 1 t, ~( () '1 ~ 
T7l.t tu ... nh~n c1;Jnh ~:~: _ .. j;zQ. - t~-R~ .- . ~ toO cW/t~ Ci8J.> 
L~en he g~a d~nh vo~ tu nhan ch~n tr~: " 

(,Cha, Me, vd, Anh%1tC i, Em, vf...~) (""9 
Vd ~ tJ'/1: - ~ - . ( Pp,J, ~ ~(A._ 

• I 1 .~ I ....'1.- I· I -

Xin <JUY v~_ cho bi~t q'!y vi c~ the ..... don~ goP .... baI}g cach 
cho Hqi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi gio: / 
Ni';n ' .... v v (S12.qO) l~em: 

! '\.-
ho: f)ong gop ung (tuy y) 

I '1.. 

Thu tu, .... ,"" xin gui ngan ph~eu ve: 
~ A , 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 





HOI Dclng ouan Tr1 
aoara Of Directors 

I(HUc~l'IotO 

!\ICUveN TIoII HANtoI 

!\ICUvlN ouYNH CIAO 
!llQjVEN VAN 00 
:>IQJVEN XUAN I.Nf 

H~lOWMAN 

Tl!AN (1M OUNG 

TIi'AN THI "'"UONG 

Ban cnfp Hint'! T.U. 
Executive aoara 
~~HT'HO' 

Pre!sI<Ient 
!>fQJV€iI QU';"" ciAo 

1st voce-Preoaent 
1'ItANI(IMOUNG 

2M VtC!-Pre!sI<Ient 

'IC\)vEN VAN 001 
5ecr~tillV central 

1'ItiN TMI Pl-luONG 

oeoutv Sterftill\' 
I\ICUveN TH! HANK 

Trt\!iHUrer' 

c6 VinOOin 
AdVISOry Committee 

"'EPLOWMAN 

. ;CU'rEN ~U.iN lAN 

~ , , ~, '" 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

..... 

MAu .;. XZI GU-U . 
~ .A' .... 

IOZ aZA-IZIIII la-111M elZa-TIZ ft.-11M 
• 

-----0000000-----

I , 

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam Qoat dong bat 
vu lc.H; thuin tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc' d1.ch van dang 
cho viec tra td do cho'tu-nhan chi~-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

• I_\'" J 

.... IIqi thiet, tha keu gQi c.$ng e~ng hjdnS -.,Unt;L. ho.a! dQn~ 
cua Hoi bang :cach,tham gia tich cue va trd teanh ~i Vien. 
Neu I quy v~ nao muon gia nhap Hdi, . xin cho biet nhdng chi 
tiet sau d~y : • 

nao 

-Bien thoai: (sa") 

T~~ tU",~h~ c~tinh ~:~': _i~-~ ~ .it' GY(ct.t)61K~) 
L~en he g~a d~nh vo~ tu nhan ~ tr~: t i'., '/ 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh~i I Em, V,,!l) ("1'9 
\J~ ~ tJ'1: - ~,- "( PU ~ J..~_ 

I ,., I A'" I I .... - J 

Xin <:It;'y v~_ cho bi7t q,:y v~_ c~ the _don~ goP .... bal}g each 
cho HQ~: tuy thee y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi giO: / 
NiA'n liem: L7 

,.. I ...... -:-"'1=------fJong gop ung ho: 
($1;.2. q 0) 
(tuy y) 

- I ~ 

Th~ tu, ngan phieu xin qdi 
., 

ve: 
,. - - A I ., 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P~O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA >22205 
TELEPHONE: . 
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fIj.STATES ~ 

Ap.... ..... 
~ AA ~:.x:: 
- 0 zMr1,-
::J ~ L,:.f n 
CONFERENCE 

l-:y naPle is : 

I re:;ide at : 

~ I N,I,lIOHAl OF FICE " " ,/ 
'-_/ 

FvilGRATION AriD REFUGEE SERviCES 

1312 U"S~ACHUS£TTS "VENUE, N W • WASHINGTON,D C 1000~ 

APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION 

,FamilY. Hiddle Given Name,._ 
t1IALA CI1UONC'[Pbone : \/U 

-:.1/\ 

CASE NO_ ~g ~oO 
(for IIser. use) 

HPI FC':'!'; 

I was born on: \ '- ~ llJ -'ijCd i U in : :u ~~(Am . , 
I arrived in the United State on(in : b/M/7 from(country VI eJ-VvOvt"n 
My Alien Registration number is :'A~J _ LfL,7- h,L:.P- or camp) 

My Naturalization Certificate number is : 

My Alien Status is: 0 Parolee .. EN Permanent Reside~t 0 U.S. Ci tizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relative still in 

Vietnam be authorized to come to the United states : 
.. . ~ ~~ ! 

N A M E DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS IN VIETN&M 

Signature: '1 Ju H=\.lu~~- /. 
Before me, ~tary Public, on ~:ls 
known to me to be the personwh~se 

and acknowledged to me that he/she 

NOTARY PUBLIC--==:ZJ::::::::::.._~ 

" , Date, 10 In /t £ . 
day' personnally appeared I/L{ C., « ~ Wi fIc.< 4 

name :is;subscribed to the foregoing.instrument .. 
executed the same for the purposes and conside-

COUNTY OF t) ~ I ~O 
My Commission expires I- I Fe..., 





• 

. .... .. 
TO Mr DIRECTOR of ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

131 SOl TIEN SIANG 
South Sathorn Road 
Bangkok 12 THAILAND 

From: 00- TRONG- HIEN's Wife 
(Case USCC#58500 Sponsor By CHUONG-VU HUU) 
168/9 HUYNH QUANG TIEN St 
District Phu Nhuan 
~lty HO CHI MINH 

V±E':pNAM 

SUBJECT Reque-st for the Admission from VietNam into the 
U.S. undwer ODP a~ Refugees for the Vietnamese 
political prisoners. 

Dear Sir, 

We have been applying for ODP since JUNE-17-81 .We received 
the Exit permit from Vietnam on 12-15-82 and the copieshave 
been fowarded by Wasington USCC to the ODP Bangkok office 
where we wait for a IV number etc ... To this day,after 8 years 
of patiently waj~ing,we neverreceivedany reply or information 
froili ODP Bangkok. 

In the course of reveiwing,our family has unfortunately 
gone through many difficulties and hardships :Mr DO TRONG 
HIEN died on 11-26-83 due to cancer caused by the hard-
labor thnt was forced upon him over 5 years at the re tion 
Communist Camps. 

We are deeply depressed and concerned. Would like you 
to pl~§e aid us by putting our case . ~nto your processing. 

please give us your letter of Introduction(LOl) and 
enroll us O~ the Visa Entry Working list as refugees for the 
Vietnamese Political Prisoners. 

Once again,we thank you very much for your assistance 
and your services./-

My Mailing Address 

Mrs NGUYEN-THl-THUY 
168/9 D~N((-VAN-NGt1~St 
District PhuNhuan 
HOCHIMlNH Ville Vietnam 

(Note: Former HUYNHQuangTIEN 
St has been changed to 
DANG VAN NGU.) 

* PLEASECONTACT ALSO WITH~V 
Brother L~ law CHUONG-VU HUU 

Sincerely yours 

?t!f}V 
~ 

Attached of a copy of 

- Application for ODP 6/17/81 
rth Certificat of Hien, 

Th.....uy, van) Tuan j wi·~ pictures. 
-Marriage Certificate. 
- Freedom permit from re-

education Camps of Mr.Hien 
- Hien Death Certificate. 
- Letter for informing to 

uSCC waJington about the 
Exit permit from Vietnam. 
- etc .... 
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